Poles, ornaments
& accessoriescommercial
ft
in
12’
144”
SUGGESTED MAX. HEIGHT
3 bolts, 3/8-16, 12”4 bolts, 3/4-10, 18”ANCHOR BOLTS

T
EXTRUSION STYLES
ORDERING EXAMPLE
A - A - 4 - R -10 - A - BK
A: type A pole
A: aluminum material
4:  4” diameter
R: round extrusion
10: 10’ height
A: style A base cover
BK: black fi nish
this would order:
Photocell
Surface receptacle
Cross-bar A
Cross-bar B
Cross-bar C
Decorative planter arm
Planter arm
Banner
Thicker wall
OPTIONS
PR
SR
CA
CB
CC
CD
PA
BA
TW
Type A
Type B
Type C
Type D
Direct burial
A
B
C
D
E
POLE TYPES
HEIGHT (ft)
HeightXX
Style A
Style B
Style C
Style D
Style E
Style F
Style G
Style H
Bolt cap
No base cover
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
Y
X
BASE COVERS
SNOC INC.
17200, Centrale, St-Hyacinthe
Quebec, Canada J2T 4J7
1 (800) 461-7662
ACCESS HOLES & COVERS
Snoc poles are all supplied with access openings near
the base to simplify electrical servicing during and